ISSF AP Women - Competition —

Firing point no: 36

Schgnemann, Marie #330

StartNr: 146
27. November 2021 10:39
DSB/ASF

Result:
Series:
Shot value:
Inner ten:
Furthest:

Best divider
Shot position

512
83

1223148 2 1 0 0 0 O

3

4001 (25), 3482 (8), 3305 (16)

144.5 (54.) 298.4 (52.) 406.9 (3.)
4.06 mm Left, 0.35 mm High
Dispersion value 12.19, Horizontal: 12.59, Vertical: 11.77

(541 .O)QF
83 84 88 85 89

Series 1:
93~ 9.9+ 10.4 * 10.0 ™
8.8 % 7.7 1 6.6« 83X

Best divider 406.9 (3.) 734.8 (4.) 861.3 (2.)
Shot position ~ 8.84 mm Left, 2.82 mm High
Dispersion value 13.13, Horizontal: 13.83, Vertical: 12.38

Series 2:
99 7 9.8 ¥ 8.9~ 9.0~
6.8+ 10.2 « 7.7 ¥ 10.3 X

Best divider 536.6 (19.) 596.5 (17.) 866.5(11.)
Shot position  3.63 mm Left, 4.90 mm Low
Dispersion value 13.19, Horizontal: 16.01, Vertical: 9.59

Series 3:
92+ 94 1 9.0 7 9.7 ¥
80X 8.6~ 9.6+ 877

Best divider 720.9 (30.) 970.1 (24.) 1085.9 (28.)
Shot position  0.94 mm Left, 0.53 mm High
Dispersion value 14.39, Horizontal: 10.83, Vertical: 17.23

Series 4:
9.4« 10.2+ 8.8 ¥ 79 ¥
9.0+« 10.0 # 9.4+ 9.5«

Best divider 580.9 (32.) 729.4 (37.) 915.8 (40.)
Shot position  5.69 mm Left, 2.77 mm Low
Dispersion value 9.92, Horizontal: 9.59, Vertical: 10.24

Series 5:
9.0% 8.1 102 4 10.2 X
8.8 7.8~ 89X 8.8

Best divider 562.4 (44.) 639.2 (43.) 1360.7 (45.)
Shot position ~ 6.80 mm Left, 6.81 mm High
Dispersion value 10.54, Horizontal: 12.79, Vertical: 7.64

Series 6:
9.4 10.6 * 99~ 10.8 *
9.8~ 7.8~ 9.6 724

Best divider 144.5 (54.) 298.4 (52.) 624.4 (60.)
Shot position ~ 1.54 mm Right, 0.37 mm Low
Dispersion value 11.04, Horizontal: 11.65, Vertical: 10.39

9.1 ¥
7.5«

79>
8.4 ¥

594
10.1 ¥

857
9.8

9.3«
8.4+

9.0+
102~




ISSF AP Women - Competition — StartNr: 146
Firing point no: 36 27. November 2021 10:39
Schgnemann, Marie #330 DSB/ASF

QF — Qualified for Finals

signature of shooter



